!
WPKD503-SW4 Outdoor LED swivel spot light �xture
Luminaire pivotant à DEL extérieur
 12 VDC
Compatible with dimmers
Compatible avec gradateurs
This LED product can be dimmed from 100% to 10% using a wall dimmer.
Refer to driver speci�cations to see what type of dimmer is required.

snow accumulation.
Inst_WPKD506-SW4
See reverse side for more information
Voir au verso pour plus d’informationPour du support, visitez www.totec.ca? For support, visit
Connected directly to mains supply
Raccordé directement au secteur
EPS, ERC & TMD SERIES / SÉRIES EPS, ERC & TMD
Variable (gradateurs réguliers)
Dimmable (regular dimmers)
EPS-20D-12V  -  12VDC / 20W
EPS-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
EPS-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
ERC-20D-12V  -  12VDC / 20W
ERC-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
ERC-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
TMD-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
Variable (gradateurs mag. bas voltage)
Dimmable (mag. low voltage dimmers)
Variable (gradateurs réguliers)
Dimmable (regular dimmers)
TMD-100D-12V  -  12VDC / 100W
TMD-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
TMD-150D-12V  -  12VDC / 150W
TMD-200D-12V  -  12VDC / 200W
TMD-300D-12V  -  12VDC / 300W
20 AWG
18 AWG
16 AWG
14 AWG